
Dadar Western  - Ajmer Urs special/X09610XD - Exp - NWR 
DDR/Dadar Western to AII/Ajmer Junction 
19h 15m - 978 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DDR Dadar Western 19:45 0 1 0 47 7 WR
2 BVI Borivali 20:15 20:17 2m 0 1 24 74 18 WR
3 VAPI Vapi 22:10 22:13 3m 0 1 162 105 27 WR
4 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 23:05 23:10 5m 0 1 253 58 49 WR
5 BH Bharuch Junction 00:15 00:17 2m 0 2 316 53 18 WR
6 BRC Vadodara Junction 01:37 01:42 5m 0 2 387 45 36 WR
7 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 03:55 04:15 20m 0 2 487 25 52 WR
8 MSH Mahesana Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 555 37 WR
9 PNU Palanpur Junction 08:50 08:52 2m 0 2 620 66 WR
10 ABR Abu Road 09:40 09:50 10m 0 2 673 99 262 NWR
11 FA Falna 10:50 10:52 2m 0 2 771 71 283 NWR
12 MJ Marwar Junction 11:48 11:50 2m 0 2 838 62 269 NWR
13 BER Beawar 13:15 13:17 2m 0 2 925 30 447 NWR
14 AII Ajmer Junction 15:00 0 2 978 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 08 2024 (22:11)

Jul 08 2024 (22:11)

1

1


